Sebastopol Rotary Club
Community Grants Funded 2014

Recipient
Analy H.S. Boosters
Analy H.S. Project Graduation

Analy H.S. Track & Field
Analy H.S. Wrestling
Brook Haven School

El Molino High School

El Molino High School
El Molino High School

El Molino High School

Food For Thought

Global Student Embassy

Harmony Union Elementary
Laguna De Santa Rosa Foundation

Laguna High School

Laguna High School

Main Stage West
Mr. Music Foundation

Oak Grove Elementary School

Pleasant Hill Christian School
Rebuilding Together - Sebastopol

Redwood Empire Food Bank
Sebastopol Area Community Alliance

Sebastopol Community Cultural Center

Sebastopol Little League
Sebastopol Regional Library

West County United Soccer League
West Sonoma County Historical Society

Amount Funded

$1,700
$2,000

$525

$600

$600
$1,550

$1,500
$500

$1,000
$474

$2,500
$94

$2,500

$1,951

$2,880
$1,500
$2,000

$662

$1,700
$2,000

$1,667

$1,000

$1,766

$1,274
$6,474

$640
$729

Description

2 Hot cocoa machines

Drug & alcohol-free celebration on grad
night

16 speed harnesses for training

20 sets of wrestling headgear
KIDSCAN College

Emergency preparedness supplies,
disaster safety

Funding towards Challenge Day
Bleacher seating for Culinary Arts
classroom

Safe and sober celebration on grad
night

Signs and collection bins for food
drives

Garden supplies for student-driven
gardens

27 Scholastic Discovery Series books

Laguna Environmental Center
playscape
Desktop computers to replace 3 of 8

6 computer towers

New lightboard for theater

Funding towards Peacetown Summer
Music Series

iPad and accessories for student with
disabilities

15 Chromebooks and printer

Building materials

32 weeks of Backpack Project at Park
Side Elem.

Summer Youth Employment
Community Partnership

$1000 preschool supp; $766 PC and
software

Equipment for Youth Umpire Program

2 Bilingual Early Literacy Stations

120 T-shirt uniforms
Laptop and scanner for archiving

TOTAL = 541,786



