

## Sebastopol Rotary Club Community Grants Funded 2014



Recipient	Amount Funded	Description
Analy H.S. Boosters	\$1,700	2 Hot cocoa machines
Analy H.S. Project Graduation	\$2,000	Drug & alcohol-free celebration on grad night
Analy H.S. Track & Field	\$525	16 speed harnesses for training
Analy H.S. Wrestling	\$600	20 sets of wrestling headgear
Brook Haven School	\$600	KIDSCAN College
El Molino High School	\$1,550	Emergency preparedness supplies, disaster safety
El Molino High School	\$1,500	Funding towards Challenge Day
El Molino High School	\$500	Bleacher seating for Culinary Arts classroom
El Molino High School	\$1,000	Safe and sober celebration on grad night
Food For Thought	\$474	Signs and collection bins for food drives
Global Student Embassy	\$2,500	Garden supplies for student-driven gardens
Harmony Union Elementary	\$94	27 Scholastic Discovery Series books
Laguna De Santa Rosa Foundation	\$2,500	Laguna Environmental Center playscape
Laguna High School	\$1,951	Desktop computers to replace 3 of 8
Laguna High School	\$2,880	6 computer towers
Main Stage West	\$1,500	New lightboard for theater
Mr. Music Foundation	\$2,000	Funding towards Peacetown Summer Music Series
Oak Grove Elementary School	\$662	iPad and accessories for student with disabilities
Pleasant Hill Christian School	\$1,700	15 Chromebooks and printer
Rebuilding Together - Sebastopol	\$2,000	Building materials
Redwood Empire Food Bank	\$1,667	32 weeks of Backpack Project at Park Side Elem.
Sebastopol Area Community Alliance	\$1,000	Summer Youth Employment Community Partnership
Sebastopol Community Cultural Center	\$1,766	\$1000 preschool supp; \$766 PC and software
Sebastopol Little League	\$1,274	Equipment for Youth Umpire Program
Sebastopol Regional Library	\$6,474	2 Bilingual Early Literacy Stations
West County United Soccer League	\$640	120 T-shirt uniforms
West Sonoma County Historical Society	\$729	Laptop and scanner for archiving

**TOTAL = \$41,786**